CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMIBER(S), (if known): 1 (Corporation Name) (Document #) 2 (Corporation Name) (Document #) 3 (Corporation Name) (Document #) 3 (Corporation Name) (Document #) 4 (Corporation Name) (Document #) 6 Walk in Prick up time Certificat copy 7 Amendment Amendment Namon of R A, Officer/Director 1 Initiat Liability Dissolution/Withdrawal Name 0 Other Marger S 1 Change of Registered Agent S S 1 Dissolution/Withdrawal S S	J J A ANA 115 S D CARCENSTO City/State/Z	nu of the Arr nu of the Arr n, F-1, 3:34 40 ip Phone #	JANNO Office Use Only
1. (Corporation Name) (Document #) 2. (Corporation Name) (Document #) 3. (Corporation Name) (Document #) 3. (Corporation Name) (Document #) 4. (Corporation Name) (Document #) 5. (Document #) (Document #) 6. (Antend Partnership (Document #) 7. (Doter	CORPORATION N	(AME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBE)	
NEW FILINGS AMENDMENTS Profit Amendment NonProfit Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director Limited Liability Change of Registered Agent Domestication Dissolution/Withdrawal Other Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Protice Partnership Reservation Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Trademark	2(Corpo 3(Corpo 4(Corpo Walk in	ration Name (Docume ration Name) (Docume ration Name) (Docume Pick up time	Ent #) E100102 17788369 -05/14/37-01031017 ent #) ent #) Certified Copy
Profit Amendment NonProfit Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Limited Liability Change of Registered Agent Domestication Dissolution/Withdrawal Other Merger Image: Registration of R.A., Officer/Director Namuel Report Merger Fretitious Name Limited Partnership Name Reservation Reinstatement Trademark Market	·····		
Limited Liability Change of Registered Agent Domestication Dissolution/Withdrawal Other Merger Other Merger Annual Report Foreign Factitous Name Limited Partnership Name Reservation Reinstatement Trademark Trademark			TALL SEC.
Limited Liability Change of Registered Agent Domestication Dissolution/Withdrawal Other Merger OTHER FILINGS REGISTRATION/ Annual Report Foreign Fietitious Name Limited Partnership Name Reservation Reinstatement Trademark Wardemark		·····	
OTHER FILINGS REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Annual Report Foreign Fictituous Name Limited Partnership Name Reservation Reinstatement Trademark Trademark			~ ~ ~
OTHER FILINGS REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Annual Report Foreign Fictituous Name Limited Partnership Name Reservation Reinstatement Trademark Trademark		······································	
OTHER FILINGS REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Annual Report Foreign Fictitious Name Lunited Partnership Name Reservation Reinstatement Trademark Trademark	Other	Merger	
Pictulous Name Limited Partnership Name Reservation Reinstatement Trademark V/V/V/V/V/V/V/V/V/V/V/V/V/V/V/V/V/V/V/	Annual Report	QUALIFICATION	Ľ
Reinstatement Trademark			$\gamma \mathcal{U}$
	Name Reservation		$\sim \sim$
Other		Trademark	\mathbb{A}^{1}
		Other	La/L/
Examiner's initials			



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

May 19, 1997

J & J PHARMACY 115 S. DEANE DUFF AVENUE CLEWISTON, FL 33440

SUBJECT: UNITED INFUSION CONCEPTS, INC. Ref. Number: W97000011556

We have received your document for UNITED INFUSION CONCEPTS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The corporate name must be identical throughout the document.

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6933.

Dana Calloway Document Specialist

Letter Number: 697A00026671

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

FILED

UNITED INFUSION CONCEPTS, INC. UW - 2 PH 2.5cThe undersigned, for purposes of forming a correction under the Florida General Corporations Act, does hereby adopt the following Articles of Incorporation:

First: The name of the corporation is

UNITED INFUSION CONCEPTS, INC.

Second: The corporation is to have perpetual existence.

Third: The corporation may engage in any activity or business permitted under the laws of the United States of America and of the State of Florida.

Fourth: The maximum number of shares of stock which this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any time shall be 1,000 shares, having \$1.00 par value each.

Fifth: The street address of the initial registered office of the corporation and the name of its initial registered agent at such address is:

> JUAN IBIETATORRMENDIA 149 WEST HIGHWAY 80 LaBELLE, FLORIDA 33935

Sixth: The number of directors constituting the initial board of directors of the corporation is three. The names and addresses of the persons who are to serve as the members of the initial board of directors are:

JOHN MUNSONJUAN IBIETATORRMENDIALARRY VETTER149 WEST HIGHWAY 80115 SOUTH DEAN DUFF19481 DEVONWOOD CRLaBELLE, FL 33935CLEWISTON, FL 33440FORT MYERS, FL 33912

Seventh: The name and address of the incorporator is:

JUAN IBIETATORRMENDIA 115 SOUTH DEAN DUFF CLEWISTON, FL 33440

Eighth: The address of the corporation is:

Physical address: 149 WEST HIGHWAY 80 LaBELLE, FL 33935

Mailing address: POST OFFICE BOX 2939 LaBELLE, FLORIDA 33975

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the party hereto has set his hand and seals

this 17 day of May, 1997.

:SS

STATE OF FLORIDA:

COUNTY OF DADE :

BE IT REMEMBERED, that on this day personally appeared before the undersigned authority, JUAN IBIETATORRMENDIA, party to the foregoing Articles of Incorporation, known to be such, and upon his oath acknowledged the above Articles of Incorporation to be the act and deed of the signer, and that the facts therein are truly set forth.

Done this $29^{+#}$ day of May,

Dwight Hatfield Dwight Hatfield Dorn State of Florida Commission No. CC 591330 For no My Commission Exp. 10/27/2000 H400-3-NOTARY Fla Notary Service & Bonding Co Service and Service & Bonding Co Service and Service & Bonding Co Servic

1997, in Miami, Florida. NOTARY

My commission expires:

The undersigned agrees to act as Registered Agent of UNITED INFUSION CONCEPTS, INC., as per the foregoing Articles of Incorporation.

WIL MARTA Jonema

Registered Agent

